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Supervisory Union/School 
 

First Name Last Name Telephone Email 
Addison Central  SD Erika Garner 802-382-1183 egarner@acsdvt.org 
Addison Northwest SD Kara Griswold 802-877-3332 kgriswold@anwsd.org 
Barre UUSD Donald McMahon 802-476-5011 Ext.1037

 
dmcmabsu@buusd.org 

Battenkill Valley SU Bill Bazyk 802-375-9744 bazykw@bvsu.org 
Bennington Rutland SU Paul Eaton 802-362-2452 peaton@brsu.org 
Burlington SD Wilhelmenia Kirk 802-864-8456 wkirk@bsdvt.org 
Caledonia Central SU Sabrina Brown 802-384-3801 sabrina.brown@ccsuvt.net 
Central Vermont SU Andrea Wasson 802-433-5818 awasson@cvsu.org 
Champlain Valley  SD Meagan Roy 802-985-1900 mroy@cvsdvt.org 
Colchester SD Carrie Lutz 802-264-5999 carrie.lutz@colchestersd.org 
Essex North SU Karen Conroy 802-266-3330 kconroy@ensuvt.org 
Essex-Westford  SD Erin Maguire 802-857-2018 emaguire@ewsd.org 

 Franklin Northeast SU Roxanne Tanner 802-848-7661 roxanne.tanner@fnesu.org 
Franklin West SU Rachel McIntyre 802-370-3113 Ext. 115 rmcintyre@fwsu.org 
Grand Isle SU Michele Weaver 802-372-6921 mweaver@gisu.org 
Greater Rutland SU Christine Kamm 802-775-4342 christine.kamm@grcsu.org 
Hartford SD Noel Bryant 802-295-8600 bryantn@hartfordschools.net 

 Harwood  SD Stephanie Hudak 802-583-7946 shudak@huusd.org 
Kingdom East SD Diane Janukajtis 802-626-6100 djanukajtis@kingdomeast.org 
Lamoille North SU Jennifer Hulse 802-851-1178 jhulse@lnsd.org 
Lamoille South UUSD Jessica Spencer 802-888-4541 jessica.spencer@lsuu.org 
Maple Run SD Alexis Hoyt 802-370-3931 ahoyt@maplerun.org 
Mill River SD Carol Stone 802-775-3264 cstone@millriverschools.org 
Milton Town SD Jen Saunders 802-893-5302 jsaunders@mymtsd-vt.org 
Missisquoi Valley SD Wendy Cunningham 802-868-4457 wendy.cunningham@mvsdschools.org 
Montpelier Roxbury SD Michael Berry 802-272-3420 michael.berry@mpsvt.org 
Mt. Abraham USD Catrina DiNapoli 802-453-3657 catrina.dinapoli@mausd.org 
Mt. Mansfield USD Beverly White 802-434-2128 beverly.white@mmuusd.org 
North Country SU Samantha  Stevens 802-334-5847  X2047 samantha.stevens@ncsuvt.org 
Norwich SD Rhett Darak 603-643-6050 rhett.darak@hanovernorwichschools.org 
Orange East SU Nicole Bell 802-222-5216 Ext. 113 nicole.bell@oesu.org 
Orange Southwest SD Steve Kinney 802-728-5052 skinney@orangesouthwest.org 
Orleans Central SU Michael Moriarty 802-525-1204 mmoriarty@ocsu.org 
Orleans Southwest SU Amy Masse 802-472-6531 Ext. 2905 amasse@ossu.org 
Rivendell Interstate SD Emily Cousens 603-353-2170 ecousens@rivendellschool.org 
Rutland City SD Rob Bliss 802-786-1942 rbliss@rcpsvt.org 
Rutland Northeast SU Melinda Piper 802-247-5757 mpiper@rnesu.org 
Slate Valley SU Kris Benway 802-265-4905 kbenway@svuvt.org 
South Burlington SD Joanne Godek 802-652-7392 jgodek@sbschools.net 
Southwest Vermont SU Kate Abbott 802-447-7501 kate.abbott@svsu.org 
Springfield SD Missy Wilkins 802-885-5141 Ext. 5112 mwilkins@ssdvt.org 
St. Johnsbury SD Kara Lufkin 802-745-2749 klufkin@stjsd.org 
Two Rivers SU Mary Barton 802-875-3365 mary.barton@trsu.org 
Washington Central UUSD Jennifer Miller- 802-229-0553 Ext. 1310 jmillerarsenault@u32.org 
White River Valley SU Charlie Watson 802-763-8840 Ext. 114 cwatson@wrvsu.org 
Windham Central SU Alison Hescock 802-365-9510 ahescock@windhamcentral.org 
Windham Northeast SU Lynn Carey 802-460-8447 lynn.carey@wnesu.com 
Windham Southeast SU Carole Rayl 802-254-3730 Ext. 24 crayl@wsesu.org 
Windham Southwest SU Tate Erikson 802-464-1300 terickson@wswsu49.org  

 Windsor Central SU Sherry Sousa 802-457-1213 Ext.1083 ssousa@wcsu.net 
Windsor Southeast SU Angie Ladeau 802-674-2144 Ext. 109 aladeau@wsesu.net 
Winooski SD Robin Hood 802-383-6085 rhood@wsdvt.org 
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